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Hot Breakfast Meals

Omelette

R96 | R81.60

3 egg omelette with your choice of 3 fillings: ham, bacon, cheese,
tomato, mushroom, peppers, spinach, onion, herbs and chilli.

Served with toast, butter and jam

The Breakfast Bun

R62 | R52.70

A toasted English muffin loades with an egg, cheese and bacon

Individual Breakfast Items

Eggs (boiled/fried/scrambled)
Toast (1 slice)

Jam (ea)

Butter (ea)

French toast

Crumpet

Tomato (half)

Mushrooms

Hashbrown (each)

Baked beans

Bacon (1 rasher)

Bacon (3 rashers)

Beef, pork or lamb** sausage (each)

Mince
*Available on request | **when available

Hot Beverages

R10 | R8.50
R10 | R8.50
R 5| R4.25
R 5| R4.25
R32 | R27.20
R12 | R10.20
R10 | R8.50
R30 | R25.50
R10 | R8.50
R12 | R10.20
RI1 | R9.35
R33 | R28.05
R28 | R23.80
R31 | R26.35

Cappuccino

Decaffeinated cappuccino
Americano

Caffe latte

Single espresso

Double espresso

Tea

Alternate Soy or Almond Milk

R39 | R33.15
R39 | R33.15
R33 | R28.05
R38 | R32.30
R26 | R22.10
R35 | R29.74
R25 | R21.25
R11 | R9.35
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Sandwiches

Egg mayonnaise R42 | R35.70
Chicken mayonnaise R56 | R47.60
Ham, cheese, tomato R49 | R41.65
Cheese & tomato R42 | R35.70
Tuna R56 | R47.60
Wraps

Vegetarian R48 | R40.80
Chicken R50 | R42.50

Cold Items

Yoghurt cup 150ml R25 | R21.25
Fruit salad cup R37 | R31.45
Cereal and milk R27 | R22.95
Muesli and yoghurt R45 | R38.25
Homemade muffin R34 | R28.25
PB Chocolate chip cookie R19 | R16.15

Whole fruit (each) R13 | R11.05

Hot Beverages

Cappuccino R39 | R33.15
Decaffeinated cappuccino R39 | R33.15
Americano R33 | R28.05
Caffe latte R38 | R32.30
Single espresso R26 | R22.10
Double espresso R35 | R29.74
Tea R25 | R21.25
Alternate Soy or Almond Milk R11 | R9.35

Pay with your Pre-funded Account and benefit from a 15% discount on food and beverages
* Dishes may contain nuts/nut derivatives. Avocado is seasonal. 3
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